YEAR (| REVISION SUPPORT 2022-2023

SESSION STAFF TIME VENUE

MONDAY LUNCHTIME

RS

Geography (Invite only)

History

Dance Theory (Invite only)
Music Tech coursework catch up
TUESDAY MORNING
Breakfast Club (Invite only)
TUESDAY LUNCHTIME
Geography (Invite only)
Geography (Invite only)

English (‘Literary Lunches’) | I Y2A

Dance (General revision for set works and exam paper)

Music Tech coursework catch up
German (Week A)

Biology Separates | 1SC3
Creative iMedia

Hospitality and Catering (Week A)
Photography

Photography

English

TUESDAY AFTERSCHOOL
Revision Room

Fashion

Art

Maths | 1'Y3A/I 1X3B

Science trilogy ‘drop in’
WEDNESDAY MORNING
Breakfast Club (Invite only)

DT Coursework Catch Up (Invite only)
WEDNESDAY LUNCHTIME
Business Studies

Business Studies

Dance Practical (Invite only) Week A
Maths past paper support (I 1 XI1A/11Y2B)
DT NEA support

Maths | 1X2B

French (Week A)

German (Week A- Higher)

English

BTEC Sport

WEDNESDAY AFTERSCHOOL
Revision Room

Maths [ 1YIB

Mrs Bisset-Mahon
Miss Dixon

Miss Sykes

Miss Finnegan

Mr Gornall

Mrs Feast/English staff

Mr Iddon
Mrs Ewing
Mrs Corker
Miss Finnegan
Mr Gornall
Ms McQuillan
Mrs Scott
Mrs McCormick
Ms Deane
Ms Bridges
Mrs Collins

Miss Melia

Mrs Morris
Mrs Taylor
Miss Beck

Ms Farmer

Mrs Feast/Science staff

Mr Beardsall

Mrs Worrall

Miss Kenyon

Miss Finnegan

Maths staff

Miss Bletsoe

Miss Rex

Miss Leigh

Mrs Brettle

Mr Dickinson

Mrs Slater/Mr Pickles

Mrs Feast
Miss Dockerill

1.35-2pm
1.30-2pm
1.30-2pm
I.15-2pm
I.15-2pm

8.15-8.45am

I.15-1.45pm
I.15-1.45pm
1.30-2pm
1.15-2pm
I.15-2pm
I.15-1.45pm
I.15-2pm
1.30-2pm
1.30-2pm
1.30-2pm
1.30-2pm
1.15-2pm

3.10-4pm
3.10-4.30pm
3.10-4.30pm
3.10-4pm
3.15-4.10pm

8.15-8.45am

8.15-8.45am

I.15-1.45pm
I.15-1.45pm
I.15-2pm
1.15-2pm
I.15-2pm
1.30-2pm
I.15-2pm
1.15-2pm
1.30-2pm
1.30-2pm

3.10-4pm
3.10-4pm

LYMM

A214
N206
A202
Perf Arts

Music
Library

A218
A215
S205
Perf Arts
Music
L206
E3I1I
B202
E216
E205
E205
Al20

Library
E210
E209
S208
E306

Library/Science
rooms

ElI06

B205
B203
Perf Arts
E212
El06
S102
L202
L105
All9
EI05

Library
E213



LYMM

Maths | 1 Y2A Mrs Harrison 3.15-4pm EI02
History Miss Sykes 3.10-4pm A202
Drama (Coursework Catch Up) Mrs Richards 3.30-4.30pm  Perf Arts
English Miss Penketh 3.10-4pm A2l
English Miss Nevell 3.10-4pm All7
English Mr Finnegan 3.10-4pm S204
English Mrs Corker 3.10-4pm S205
English Miss Melia 3.10-4pm Al120
English Miss Crowder 3.10-4pm S206
English Mr Dickinson 3.10-4pm All9
English Miss Lorenzelli 3.10-4pm B206
English Mrs Culver 3.10-4pm All4
English Ms Tunstall 3.10-4pm A210
English Ms Mulholland 3.10-4pm A214
CTHURSDAYMORNING
Breakfast Club (Invite only) Mrs Feast/Maths staff 8.15-8.45am  Library
CTHURSDAYLUNCHTIME
Geography (Invite only) Mr Barnett I.15-1.45pm A214
Dance Practical (Invite only) Week B Miss Finnegan 1.15-2pm Per Arts
Drama (Mock specific revision) Mrs Richards 1.30-2pm Perf Arts
Music Tech unit | exam revision Mr Gornall I.15-2pm Music
Maths revision and homework support (I I X1A) Maths staff 1.15-2pm E212
French (Week B) Mrs Hurn 1.15-2pm L104
German (Week B Foundation) Mrs Brettle I.15-2pm LI105
DT (Invite only) Mr Beardsall 1.30-2pm EI06
Hospitality and Catering Ms Deane 1.30-2pm E216
Fashion Mrs Morris 1.30-2pm E210
Art Mrs Collins 1.30-2pm E206
Media Miss Melia 1.15-2pm B206
English Miss Nevell I.15-2pm All7
(THURSDAY AFTERSCHOOL
Revision Room Mrs Feast 3.10-4pm Library
Psychology Mrs Jennings 3.10-4pm S108
Fashion Mrs O’Reilly 3.10-4.30pm E210
Fashion Mrs Morris 3.10-4.30pm E210
History Mr McNally 3.10-4pm A204
French (Week B invite only) Mrs Hurn 3.15-4.30pm LI04
DT Mr Beardsall 3.10-4.10pm EIO6
CFRIDAYLUNCHTIME
Geography (Week B) Mr Harman I.15-1.45pm A215
History Mr Wilde 1.30-2pm A201
Maths revision and homework support (I 1Y2B) Maths staff I.15-2pm E212
Maths I 1YIA Mr Everett 1.20-1.50pm EIOI
Maths | IXIB Mr Mullin 1.30-2pm S201
Maths | 1X2C Mr Ward 1.30-2pm E214
Music Tech unit | exam revision Mr Gornall I.15-2pm Music

Revision Room Mrs Feast 3.10-4pm Library
Chemistry Mrs Cormack 3.10-4pm Lower Hex



