

YEAR 11 REVISION SUPPORT 2022-2023

SESSION	STAFF	TIME	VENUE
MONDAY LUNCHTIME			
RS	Mrs Bisset-Mahon	1.35-2pm	A214
Geography (Invite only)	Miss Dixon	1.30-2pm	N206
History	Miss Sykes	1.30-2pm	A202
Dance Theory (Invite only)	Miss Finnegan	1.15-2pm	Perf Arts
Music Tech coursework catch up	Mr Gornall	1.15-2pm	Music
TUESDAY MORNING			
Breakfast Club (Invite only)	Mrs Feast/English staff	8.15-8.45am	Library
TUESDAY LUNCHTIME			
Geography (Invite only)	Mr Iddon	1.15-1.45pm	A218
Geography (Invite only)	Mrs Ewing	1.15-1.45pm	A215
English ('Literary Lunches') 11Y2A	Mrs Corker	1.30-2pm	S205
			Perf Arts
Dance (General revision for set works and exam paper)	Miss Finnegan	1.15-2pm	
Music Tech coursework catch up	Mr Gornall	1.15-2pm	Music
German (Week A)	Ms McQuillan	1.15-1.45pm	L206
Biology Separates 11SC3	Mrs Scott	1.15-2pm	E311
Creative iMedia	Mrs McCormick	1.30-2pm	B202
Hospitality and Catering (Week A)	Ms Deane	1.30-2pm	E216
Photography	Ms Bridges	1.30-2pm	E205
Photography	Mrs Collins	1.30-2pm	E205
English	Miss Melia	1.15-2pm	A120
TUESDAY AFTERSCHOOL			
Revision Room		3.10-4pm	Library
Fashion	Mrs Morris	3.10-4.30pm	E210
Art	Mrs Taylor	3.10-4.30pm	E209
Maths IIY3A/IIX3B	Miss Beck	3.10-4pm	S208
Science trilogy 'drop in'	Ms Farmer	3.15-4.10pm	E306
WEDNESDAY MORNING			
Breakfast Club (Invite only)	Mrs Feast/Science staff	8.15-8.45am	Library/Science rooms
DT Coursework Catch Up (Invite only)	Mr Beardsall	8.15-8.45am	E106
WEDNESDAY LUNCHTIME			
Business Studies	Mrs Worrall	1.15-1.45pm	B205
Business Studies	Miss Kenyon	1.15-1.45pm	B203
Dance Practical (Invite only) Week A	Miss Finnegan	1.15-2pm	Perf Arts
Maths past paper support (IIXIA/IIY2B)	Maths staff	1.15-2pm	E212
DT NEA support	Miss Bletsoe	1.15-2pm	E106
Maths I I X2B	Miss Rex	1.30-2pm	S102
French (Week A)	Miss Leigh	1.15-2pm	L202
German (Week A- Higher)	Mrs Brettle	1.15-2pm	L105
English	Mr Dickinson	1.30-2pm	A119
BTEC Sport	Mrs Slater/Mr Pickles	1.30-2pm	E105
WEDNESDAY AFTERSCHOOL			
Revision Room	Mrs Feast	3.10-4pm	Library
Maths IIYIB	Miss Dockerill	3.10-4pm	E213



Maths 11Y2A	Mrs Harrison	3.15-4pm	E102
History	Miss Sykes	3.10-4pm	A202
Drama (Coursework Catch Up)	Mrs Richards	3.30-4.30pm	Perf Arts
English	Miss Penketh	3.10-4pm	A211
English	Miss Nevell	3.10-4pm	AII7
English	Mr Finnegan	3.10-4pm	S204
English	Mrs Corker	3.10-4pm	S205
English	Miss Melia	3.10-4pm	A120
English	Miss Crowder	3.10-4pm	S206
English	Mr Dickinson	3.10-1pm	A119
English	Miss Lorenzelli	3.10-4pm	B206
-		3.10-4pm	
English	Mrs Culver	3.10-1pm	AII4
English	Ms Tunstall		A210
English	Ms Mulholland	3.10-4pm	A214
THURSDAY MORNING			
Breakfast Club (Invite only)	Mrs Feast/Maths staff	8.15-8.45am	Library
THURSDAY LUNCHTIME			
Geography (Invite only)	Mr Barnett	1.15-1.45pm	A214
Dance Practical (Invite only) Week B	Miss Finnegan	1.15-2pm	Per Arts
Drama (Mock specific revision)	Mrs Richards	1.30-2pm	Perf Arts
Music Tech unit I exam revision	Mr Gornall	1.15-2pm	Music
Maths revision and homework support (IIXIA)	Maths staff	1.15-2pm	E212
French (Week B)	Mrs Hurn	1.15-2pm	L104
German (Week B Foundation)	Mrs Brettle	1.15-2pm	L105
DT (Invite only)	Mr Beardsall	1.30-2pm	E106
Hospitality and Catering	Ms Deane	1.30-2pm	E216
Fashion	Mrs Morris	1.30-2pm	E210
Art	Mrs Collins	1.30-2pm	E206
Media	Miss Melia	1.15-2pm	B206
English	Miss Nevell	1.15-2pm	AII7
THURSDAY AFTERSCHOOL			
Revision Room	Mrs Feast	3.10-4pm	Library
Psychology	Mrs Jennings	3.10-4pm	\$108
Fashion	Mrs O'Reilly	3.10-4.30pm	E210
Fashion	Mrs Morris	3.10-4.30pm	E210
History	Mr McNally	3.10-4pm	A204
French (Week B invite only)	Mrs Hurn	3.15-4.30pm	L104
DT	Mr Beardsall	3.10-4.10pm	E106
FRIDAY LUNCHTIME			
Geography (Week B)	Mr Harman	1.15-1.45pm	A215
History	Mr Wilde	1.30-2pm	A201
Maths revision and homework support (IIY2B)	Maths staff	1.15-2pm	E212
Maths IIYIA	Mr Everett	1.20-1.50pm	EIOI
Maths IIXIB	Mr Mullin	1.30-2pm	S201
Maths IIX2C	Mr Ward	1.30-2pm	E214
Music Tech unit I exam revision	Mr Gornall	1.15-2pm	Music
FRIDAY AFTERSCHOOL			
Revision Room	Mrs Feast	3.10-4pm	Library
	Mrs Cormack	3.10-4pm	Lower Hex